

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24946/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 09/09/2005 in WA No. 7954/2003 of

The

HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MANAGEMENT OF KSRTC TH.CHIEF LAW OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R. KRISHNA REDDY

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 02/12/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R S Hegde, Adv.

Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/

Caveator(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on due date.

The stay, if any, granted by the High Court to
continue till the matter is listed.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)

COURT MASTER